SGM824
Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuit with Watchdog Timer
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2022 –REV.A.3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM824 is a complete microprocessor

JULY 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM824
4.63 SOT-23-5 SGM824-LXN5G/TR MZ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-5 SGM824-TXN5G/TR MG9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-5 SGM824-SXN5G/TR MGAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-5 SGM824-RXN5G/TR MGBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week